Applications
Low Excess Loss
Key Features
1x4 Singlemode Single Fusion Tree/Star Dual Window Coupler
Single Fusion Design
Uniform Power Splitting
Telecommunication Systems
Digital, Hybrid and AM-Video System

AV = Tree
Coupler
Ordering Information
Connector
2.
0104 = 1x4
S = Singlemode Standard Coupler
A = A Grade
Pigtail Style
2 = 900um Jacket
35 = 1310/1550nmS = Special
W = Singlemode Wideband Couple
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
0 = None
6 = LC/UPC
D = DS Fiber
3 = 3mm Cable
0 = SMF-28
C = Package C
B = Package B
A = Package A
PortAttenuation
Coupling
 (dB)
3.
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
© AC Photonics, Inc.
Package Dimensions & Pigtail Style
Pigtail Style: